Health

Coverage Choice -

Monthly rates (new and existing clients)

Age  HCCA sl Demtal  Nodemtal
SINGLE RATE
<45 107.07 146.41 168.31 188.54
45-54 120.11 164.99 183.62 223.05
55-59 128.49 173.94 196.75 233.71
60-64 138.02 191.2 206.95 254.42
65-69 126.78 164.93 202.09 248.28
70-74 143.25 186.38 217.97 255.05
COUPLE RATE (per person)
<45 94.33 131.76 151.48 169.7
45-54 106.33 148.5 165.27 200.75
55-59 114.11 156.55 177.07 210.33
60-64 122.77 172.07 186.26 228.99
65-69 111.55 148.45 181.87 223.47
70-74 126.06 167.75 196.17 229.54
CHILD RATE (per child)
0-20 43.95 66.77 81.54 95.5

Monthly rates for existing clients age 75+

SINGLE RENEWAL RATE (age 75 and over)

75-79 147.55 200.73 239.49 274.15
80-84 183.7 228.18 260.28 312.88
85+ 238.19 281.77 281.23 387.24

COUPLE RENEWAL RATE (per person age 75 and over)

75-79 129.83 180.65 215.53 246.74
80-84 161.52 205.37 234.25 281.58
85+ 211.42 253.59 253.11 348.52

We help. You grow.

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada is a member of the Sun Life group of companies.

© Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada, 2020.

HCC C
Dental

229.95
273.71
283.7
303.06
276.39
278.92

206.93
246.34
255.34
272.75
248.75
251.03

107.54

304.04
339.99
425.1

273.65
306
382.58

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

To calculate the premium
for a family, use the
applicable rates for the
age of each insured.

If there are two adults in
the family, use the couple
rate for each adult’s age
instead of the single rate.
If a child is applying
without an adult, the < 45
single rates will apply.

To calculate an annual
premium, multiply the
monthly premium by 12.
Policies maybe issued up
to age 74 and are yearly
renewable.

This rate sheet is prepared
for information purposes
only and is not an offer to
provide insurance. It does
not form part of any policy
that may be issued.

Rates are reviewed annually.
Check the most up-to-date
cost of different options by
running a quote online at

sunlife.ca/HCCquote.

Sun Life



