Health Coverage Choice



NORTHWEST TERRITORIES, NUNAVUT AND YUKON

Monthly rates (new and existing clients)

Age	HCC A	HCC B No dental	HCC B Dental	HCC C No dental	HCC C Dental				
SINGLE RA	TE								
<45	107.07	146.41	168.31	188.54	229.95				
45-54	120.11	164.99	183.62	223.05	273.71				
55-59	128.49	173.94	196.75	233.71	283.7				
60-64	138.02	191.2	206.95	254.42	303.06				
65-69	126.78	164.93	202.09	248.28	276.39				
70-74	143.25	186.38	217.97	255.05	278.92				
COUPLE RATE (per person)									
<45	94.33	131.76	151.48	169.7	206.93				
45-54	106.33	148.5	165.27	200.75	246.34				
55-59	114.11	156.55	177.07	210.33	255.34				
60-64	122.77	172.07	186.26	228.99	272.75				
65-69	111.55	148.45	181.87	223.47	248.75				
70-74	126.06	167.75	196.17	229.54	251.03				
CHILD RAT	CHILD RATE (per child)								
0-20	43.95	66.77	81.54	95.5	107.54				

Monthly rates for existing clients age 75+

SINGLE RENEWAL RATE (age 75 and over)								
75-79	147.55	200.73	239.49	274.15	304.04			
80-84	183.7	228.18	260.28	312.88	339.99			
85+	238.19	281.77	281.23	387.24	425.1			
COUPLE RENEWAL RATE (per person age 75 and over)								
		A P		- /				
75-79	129.83	180.65	215.53	246.74	273.65			
					273.65 306			

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- To calculate the premium for a family, use the applicable rates for the age of each insured.
- If there are two adults in the family, use the couple rate for each adult's age instead of the single rate.
- If a child is applying without an adult, the < 45 single rates will apply.
- To calculate an annual premium, multiply the monthly premium by 12.
- Policies maybe issued up to age 74 and are yearly renewable.
- This rate sheet is prepared for information purposes only and is not an offer to provide insurance. It does not form part of any policy that may be issued.

Rates are reviewed annually. Check the most up-to-date cost of different options by running a quote online at **sunlife.ca/HCCquote**.



